Revenues

Expenditures

2025 Town of Byron Budget

General Property Taxes

Intergovernmental Revenues

Licenses and Permits

Public Charges for Services

Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

General Government
Public Safety & Health
Public Works

Public Health

Capital Improvements

Total Expenditures

$374,960.00
344,216.44
14,100.00
139,300.00

2,000.00

$874,576.44

$124,110.50
192,540.08
534,525.86
3,400.00
20,000.00

$874,576.44



