

2025 Town of Byron Budget

Revenues

General Property Taxes	\$374,960.00
Intergovernmental Revenues	344,216.44
Licenses and Permits	14,100.00
Public Charges for Services	139,300.00
Miscellaneous Revenues	2,000.00
Total Revenues	<u>\$874,576.44</u>

Expenditures

General Government	\$124,110.50
Public Safety & Health	192,540.08
Public Works	534,525.86
Public Health	3,400.00
Capital Improvements	20,000.00
Total Expenditures	<u>\$874,576.44</u>